
ROYAL OBSERVATORY, EDINBURGH. . . . . . . . . . . . OBSERVATORY NOTICES 

   HOLIDAYS 1 JANUARY 2023 to 31 JANUARY 2024 

This notice sets out the UK Astronomy Technology Centre Public and Privilege holidays 
from 1st January 2023 to 31st January 2024. 

Public and Privilege Holidays 

Date   
Monday 2nd January 2023 Public Holiday 
Tuesday 3rd January 2023 Public Holiday 
Friday 7th April 2023 Good Friday 
Monday 10th April 2023 Easter Monday 
Monday 24th April 2023 Spring Public Holiday 
Monday 1st May 2023 May Day Public Holiday  
Monday 8th May 2023 King’s Coronation  
Monday 22nd May 2023 Victoria Day Public Holiday 
Friday 15th September 2023 (PM only) Autumn Holiday 
Monday 18th September 2023 Autumn Public Holiday 
Monday 25th December 2023 Public Holiday 
Tuesday 26th December 2023 Public Holiday  
Monday 1st January 2024 Public Holiday 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Public Holiday 

Christmas Closure: The ROE site will be completely closed from 25th December 2023 to 
2nd January 2024 inclusive.  

As the IfA do not take all of the other above holidays within their curriculum, arrangements 
will be made between the IfA & Estates to provide access to the site. Arrangements will be 
communicated at the time. When the site is closed for public and privilege holidays there will 
be no support or canteen service or cleaning contractors on site. 

The terms of this notice have been agreed with the UK ATC TU side 

Lizzie Lundy, UK ATC, Senior HR Advisor 

  

 

 


